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DRAUGHT PINT
Asahi 5% 5.90
Wingman 4.3% 5.80
Peroni 5% 6.20
Guinness 4.2% 6.00

BOTTLED
Asahi 0% 330ml
Guinness 0%

SOFT

Coke Zero 330mi

Fanta Zero 330mi

Sprite Zero 330mi

San Pellegrino Orange

San Pellegrino Lemon

Fruit Shoot Orange 200mi

Fruit Shoot Blackcurrant 200mi
Lucozade Still Orange 500mi
Lucozade Still Raspberry 500mi
Still Water

Sparkling Water

J20 Orange & Passionfruit 250mi
J20 Apple & Raspberry 250ml
Appletiser 250mi

Red Bull Sugar Free 250ml

HOT
Latte

Flat White
Americano
Cappuccino

HALF
3.00
2.95
3.10
3.00

5.00
2.00

1.60
160
160
3.00
3.00
740)

120

3.00
3.00
150

175

250
2.50
2.20
2.50

3.25
340
3.00
3.25

@BALLRSOCIAL | BALLRSOCIAL.CO.UK






